
2021 skeet state championships
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

1
2

ANDELIN, MASON

BAXTER, INIGO

1
2

3 MARTINEZ, MICHAEL

96

89

95

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

48 144

COACH: TEAM:

46

49

135

144

RICHARD LYNCH A&A SHOOTERS

AAS

AAS

AAS

VR
VR

VR

APACHEBL
423

3
2

KENNEDY, COLE

SCHEIDEL, AUDRIC

1
2

3 MACLEOD, HOLLY

88

92

98

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

45 133

COACH: TEAM:

47

50

139

148

AARON SCHEIDEL TEAM COON CREEK

CCK

CCK

CCK

VR
VR

VR

SQUAD 2B
420

1
7

BROWN, THOMMY

FORREST, GREGORY

1
2

3 MOORE, WYATT

91

97

92

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

44 135

COACH: TEAM:

49

43

146

135

BILL BURDICK CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

CSC

CSC

CSC

VR
VR

VR

CALAVERAS ONEA
416

3
1

ZOLLER, JACKSON

BABLER, CONNOR

1
2

3 HERBERT, NOLAN

98

89

86

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

48 146

COACH: TEAM:

49

43

138

129

DAVE & TAMMY SAMSON SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

STR

STR

STR

VR
VR

VR

SUTTER SQUAD 1BD
413

6/24/2013Date: Time: 11:05:36 AM Page  1



2021 skeet state championships
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

2
0

JARRETT, JACE

CASTOE, CHET

1
2

3 WARREN, ANDREW

91

86

86

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

44 135

COACH: TEAM:

45

43

131

129

RICHARD LYNCH A&A SHOOTERS

AAS

AAS

AAS

VR
VR

VR

KIOWAB
395

1
1

CARRERE, CHASE

NORD, BRANDON

1
2

3 FELIX, ANTHONY

96

66

99

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

49 145

COACH: TEAM:

32

49

98

148

BRUCE HARDWICK COLUSA GUN CLUB

CGC

CGC

CGC

VR
VR

VR

COLUSA VARSITYAZ
391

3
6

DAVIS, DEVAN

MORRIS, BRYCE

1
2

3 JONES, NATE

82

86

86

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

44 126

COACH: TEAM:

40

41

126

127

DAVE & TAMMY SAMSON SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

STR

STR

STR

VR
VR

VR

SUTTER SQUAD 3BF
379

2
6

SMITH, TROY

DICKSON, TYE

1
2

3 SJOBERG, SARAH

85

84

83

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

45 130

COACH: TEAM:

38

42

122

125

SHAWN BURNSED EAST NICOLAUS SPORTSMANS

ENS

ENS

ENS

VR
VR

VR

ENS1AV
377
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2021 skeet state championships
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

1
3

SCHAFER, TREY

HUFF, RYAN

1
2

3 BITTER, ZOE

86

91

74

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

43 129

COACH: TEAM:

45

37

136

111

DARRELL MELLO LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

LBS

LBS

LBS

VR
VR

VR

A
376

3
4

FLINT, CODY

SMOOT, ALEX

1
2

3 SMOOT, ALISON

84

76

81

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

46 130

COACH: TEAM:

41

42

117

123

JOSEPH VAN STEYN GALT HIGH SCHOOL

GHS

GHS

GHS

VR
VR

VR

GALT VARSITY 1AD
370

2
3

MCAFEE, CHARLEY

GOBBI, KYLE

1
2

3 HIROTA, BEN

66

73

72

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

39 105

COACH: TEAM:

41

42

114

114

JEFF DOLL WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

WHS

WHS

WHS

VR
VR

VR

DOBERMANSAA
333

2
9

BRAY, JEFF

HENKE, HUNTER

1
2

3 MATTHEWS, LIBERTY

52

95

62

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

26 78

COACH: TEAM:

41

28

136

90

JOSEPH VAN STEYN GALT HIGH SCHOOL

GHS

GHS

GHS

VR
VR

VR

GALT VARSITY 2AE
304
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2021 skeet state championships
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

3
0

PENHALL, SAVANNA

HADWICK, SAM

1
2

3 WILLS, KALEB

35

69

68

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

25 60

COACH: TEAM:

33

37

102

105

HEATHER & BRYON MODOC SHOOTING TEAM

MOD

MOD

MOD

VR
VR

VR

MODOC VARSITYAR
267
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